
10:12 am Fri 10 May, 24 2022-2023 Volleyball (HS Varsity) Page 1

Date Start End Event Name Location
Fri 08/05/2022 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball @ Bay Area Scrimmage Bay Area Christian School
Tue 08/09/2022 6:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball vs. Iowa Colony HS B Gymnasium
Wed 08/10/2022 2:30 pm 5:00 pm LSA Fall Sports Pictures - Penland B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)

B Gymnasium
Thu 08/11/2022 All Day All Day HS Girls Varsity Volleyball @ Volleybash

Tournament
Pasadena Memorial High School

Sat 08/13/2022 All Day All Day HS Girls Varsity Volleyball @ Volleybash
Tournament

Pasadena Memorial High School

Tue 08/16/2022 8:30 am 12:00 pm Vype Fall Media Day B Gymnasium
Wed 08/17/2022 6:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball @ Incarnate Word

Academy
Incarnate Word Academy

Thu 08/18/2022 6:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball @ St. John's School St. John's School
Tue 08/23/2022 6:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball vs. St. Pius B Gymnasium
Thu 08/25/2022 6:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball vs. Cypress Christian B Gymnasium
Fri 08/26/2022 TBD TBD HS Girls Varsity Volleyball (LSA Varsity Invitational) Texas United Volleyball
Sat 08/27/2022 TBD TBD HS Girls Varsity Volleyball (LSA Varsity Invitational) Texas United Volleyball
Tue 08/30/2022 6:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball @ Legacy School of

Sports Sciences
Legacy the School of Sport Sciences

Thu 09/01/2022 All Day All Day HS Varsity Girls Volleyball @ POP North TX
Invitational

Net Results Sports Center

Fri 09/02/2022 All Day All Day HS Varsity Girls Volleyball @ POP North TX
Invitational

Net Results Sports Center

Sat 09/03/2022 All Day All Day HS Varsity Girls Volleyball @ POP North TX
Invitational

Net Results Sports Center

Tue 09/06/2022 6:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball @ Beaumont Kelly Beaumont Kelly Catholic School
Wed 09/07/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball Team Dinner D library
Thu 09/08/2022 6:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball vs St. John XXIII B Gymnasium
Fri 09/09/2022 All Day All Day HS Girls Varsity Volleyball @ FAST Tournament Houston Juniors VBC, Fast Complex
Sat 09/10/2022 All Day All Day HS Girls Varsity Volleyball @ FAST Tournament Houston Juniors VBC, Fast Complex
Tue 09/13/2022 6:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball vs TWCA B Gymnasium
Thu 09/15/2022 6:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball @ Frassati Frassati Catholic High School
Tue 09/20/2022 6:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball vs. Fort Bend Christian B Gymnasium
Thu 09/22/2022 6:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball @ Emery/Weiner Emery/Weiner School
Tue 09/27/2022 6:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball vs. Second Baptist B Gymnasium
Thu 09/29/2022 6:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball vs. Beaumont Kelly B Gymnasium
Tue 10/04/2022 6:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball @ St. John XXIII St. John XXIII College Preparatory
Thu 10/06/2022 6:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball @ TWCA The Woodlands Christian Academy
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Tue 10/11/2022 6:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball vs. Frassati (Dig Pink

Night)
B Gymnasium

Thu 10/13/2022 6:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball @ Fort Bend Christian Fort Bend Christian Academy
Mon 10/17/2022 5:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Volleyball Team Dinner B Cafeteria (Café De La Peña)
Wed 10/19/2022 6:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball vs. Emery/Weiner

(Senior Night)
B Gymnasium

Thu 10/20/2022 6:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball @ Second Baptist Second Baptist School
Tue 10/25/2022 6:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball vs. Awty B Gymnasium
Thu 10/27/2022 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Girls Varsity Volleyball @ Rosehill (Playoff

Warmup)
Rosehill Christian School

Tue 11/01/2022 5:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Varsity Girls Volleyball vs. San Antonio
Christian (TAPPS Area Playoff)

B Gymnasium

Sat 11/05/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball vs. St. Joseph's School
(Regional Round Playoffs)

Rice High School

Thu 11/10/2022 7:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Girls Varsity Volleyball @ TAPPS State Semi
Final vs Fort Bend Christian

Robinson High School

Fri 11/11/2022 All Day All Day HS Varsity Girls Volleyball @ State Final Four TBD
Mon 11/14/2022 11:45 am 1:00 pm Varsity Letterman Jacket Fitting B Building


